Project
Notes
Type     Date
Features
Information
Ship
LRT Series
3-year Limited Warranty. See complete warranty for
terms and exclusions. (Labor not included).
Diameter Rated Wattage Driver Type
120D 120V,
DImming
Color Temp Finish
WH- White
LRT Series
10- 10W ( 00 Lumens)
15- 15W (1 50 Lumens)
LRT
LED Retrofit
Trim
1 of LRT
4  120D       LRT
Trim Style
S- Smooth
B- Baffled
  S
4- 4"
6- 6"
Example: LRT -S-4-10-120D-MCT -WH
Recessed LED Retrofit Trim
10    MCT8 WH
MCT- 0 CRI,
 2700K, 3000K,
 3500K, 4000K,
 5000K CCT
Adjustable
4" Housing
10- 10W (1000 Lumens
)
6" Housing
15- 15W (1250 Lumens) MCT - 0 CRI,
 2700K, 3000K,
 3500K, 4000K,
 5000K CCT
Adjustable
cans.
Available now
LRT2-S-6-15-120D-MCT-WH
Arrives in May 2023
LRT2-S-4-10-120D-MCT-WH
LRT2-S-4-10-120D-MCT8-WH
LRT2-S-6-15-120D-MCT8-WH
Triac dimming
Summary
50/60 Hz
See Performance Table
3000K, 4000K
5-step MacAdam Ellipse
5 ,000 hours
> 72,000 hours or > 45,000
> 0.9
< 20%
10% Triac dimming
Data
NOTES:
Typical color consistency.  May vary or be changed.
L70 hours calculated based on LED package manufacturer LM80
report and ISTMT report of LED in luminaire. Stated values are for select catalog
GlobaLux Lighting, LLC.  |  www.globa uxlighting.com  |  Ph:  909-591-7506 © 201  GlobaLux Lighting LLC.  All rights reserved.
1
2
LRT Series
 of Form LRT /Rev. 0
LRT 4 0 10 00
Acrylic
LRT 6 5 15 1100 73
See Performance Table
80+, R8 > 0 90+, R9>0
Recessed LED Retrofit Trim
Product
©   All rights reserved. For  purposes only.  Reproduction in whole or part is
prohibited without prior written consent of the copyright owner. The information presented in this document does not form part of
any
notice.
www. lighting.com
Ph:  - -
Recessed LED Retrofit Trim LRT ™ Series
 of Form LRT /Rev. 0